®

JFK Elementary Bus Schedule

B

2022-2023
Morning
Location North Side Location South Side
Driver-Rick Driver-Melissa
Main & McKelveyville 7:15 AM Highlands & Quail 7:15 AM
Main & Pinal 7:17 AM Highlands & Picket Post 7:16 AM
Pinal & Santa Rita 7:18 AM Christopher & Cemetary 7:18 AM
Porphyry & Pinal 7:19 AM Frieda Ln & Palo Verde 7:19 AM
Porphyry & Lobb 7:20 AM Sunset & Palo Verde 7:22 AM
Copper & Lobb 7:21 AM Sunset & Mitchell 7:24 AM
Copper & Magma 7:23 AM Kiser & Lobb 7:27 AM
Magma & Lime 7:25 AM Stone & Gibbs 7:28 AM
Heiner Dr. 7:27 AM Stone & Valentine 7:29 AM
Sonora & Church 7:28 AM Center & Brown 7:30 AM
Hill & Western 7:30 AM Western & Brown 7:31 AM
Hill & Stone 7:31 AM Western & Valentine 7:32 AM
Magma Flats 7:33 AM Belmont & Gorham 7:34 AM
Kennedy School 7:35 AM Kennedy School 7:37 AM
Afternoon
Location North Side Location South Side
Driver-Rick Driver-Melissa
Kennedy School 2:30 PM Kennedy School 2:30 PM
Magma Flats 2:40 PM Highlands & Picket Post 2:40 PM
Mormon Church 2:45 PM Highlands & Quail 2:44 PM
Main & McKelveyville 2:48 PM Christopher & Cemetary 2:47 PM
Main & Pinal 2:51 PM Richard & Palo Verde 2:50 PM
Pinal & Santa Rita 2:54 PM Frieda Ln & Palo Verde 2:54 PM
Porphyry & Pinal 2:58 PM Sunset & Palo Verde 2:58 PM
Porphyry & Lobb 3:01 PM Sunset & Mitchell 3:02 PM
Copper & Lobb 3:04 PM Mitchell & Medlock 3:05 PM
Copper & Magma 3:07 PM Belmont & Gorham 3:08 PM
Magma & Lime 3:10 PM Western & Brown 3:11 PM
Heiner Dr. 3:13 PM Western & Valentine 3:15PM
Sonora & Church 3:16 PM Center & Brown 3:20 PM
Sonora & Bridge 3:20 PM Stone & Valentine 3:23 PM
Hill & Western 3:23 PM Stone & Gibbs 3:26 PM
Hill & Stone 3:26 PM Kiser & Lobb 3:32 PM
Bus Barn 3:30 PM Bus Barn 3:40 PM






